2024-2025

MCEA Substitute Teacher/IIS Teacher Membership Enrollment Form

Please enroll me as a Substitute Teacher member of:
National Education Association
Maryland State Education Association
Montgomery County Education Association

Name:		
Address:		-
City, State, Zip:		
Cell Phone:	EID#:	
Personal Email:		
SIGNATURE:		_

2024-2025 Substitute Teacher/IIS Teacher Membership Dues (\$294.20)

Eligibility – Substitute/IIS membership shall be open to anyone who is or will be employed as a substitute teacher in MCPS for at least 7 days prior to March 1 of the prior or current school year. - MCEA BYLAWS

Dues payments for substitute teachers may not be made through payroll deduction. Please remit with this form.

Payments may be made on an installment plan. \$50 DOWN, TOTAL DUE BY DECEMBER 1, 2024, via check or credit card. For more information, contact MCEA's Membership Department at mceamembership@mceanea.org. If joining after 12/1/24 – dues must be paid in full.

Credit Card Number:	
Expiration Date:	
CVV#:	

Please make your payments payable to MCEA and send to:

Montgomery County Education Association 12 Taft Court Rockville, MD 20850 (301) 294-6232